PROGRAMA DE MEJORA DE INFRAESTRUCTURAS RURALES

MUNICIPIO
Algar
Algodonales
Arcos de la Frontera
Arcos de la Frontera
Barbate
Chiclana de la Frontera
Chipiona
Conil de la Frontera

El Puerto de Santa Maria

Grazalema
Jerez de la Frontera

La Linea de la Concepcion

Los Barrios

Olvera

Prado del Rey

Puerto Real

Puerto Serrano
Sanlicar de Barrameda
Trebujena

Vejer de la Frontera
Total presupuesto

CADIZ

ANUALIDAD

2013-2014
2015
2013-2014
2015
2013-2014
2015
2015
2015

2013-2014

2013-2014
2015

2013-2014

2013-2014
2015
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2015
2015

PRESUPUESTO

117.521,2 €
121.000,0 €
211.558,6 €
121.000,0 €
120.988,5 €
121.000,0 €
121.000,0 €
121.000,0 €

151.228,2 €

120.944,4 €
121.000,0 €

120.489,8 €

120.984,0 €
121.000,0 €
120.983,2 €
120.990,7 €
119.989,5 €
241.927,3 €
121.000,0 €
121.000,0 €

2.656.605,3 €



